2990

RAIMAT GOLF CLUB

XVI TROFEU OPEN ENGINYERS

Fecha Listado: 17/09/2016
Hora Listado: 19:43:28

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Raimat)

HCP GENERAL FEMENINA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

O

11

13
14

16
17

BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA

CLUB

RAIMAT

ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALEN RAIMAT

BUEDO GARCIA, EMILIA
BERNADO MESEGUE, JUDIT
GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL
LLOBET PERERA, NURIA

SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA
FIGUERA MORALES, ASUNCION
PONS SELLART, ESTER

LOPEZ LUQUE, ISABEL

GODIA SANS, ANTONIA

GARCIA CABANES, M2.LOURDES
BARRABES BONET, NATALIA
DOMENECH TUDELA, PILAR
TORRUELLA MARTINEZ, EMILIA
FARRE DOMENECH, ROSANA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO
IGLESIAS GRACIA, CARMEN

LUMINE
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
ANOIA

RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

FECHA: 17/09/2016 CODIGO: CB3516573

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

21,0 M F 4 27
17,5 M F 3 23
25,2 M F 4 28
178 179 M F 3 23
194 195 M F 4 25
102 103 M F 2 14
128 129 M F 3 17
148 149 M F 3 19
187 188 M F 4 24
201 202 M F 4 26
169 170 M F 3 22
222 223 M F 4 28
158 159 M F 3 21
185 186 M F 4 24
27,3 M F &5 28
259 260 M F 4 28
1965 196 M F 4 25
30,6 M F &5 28

1a

34
33
33
32
30
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
21
20
20

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

34
33
33
32
30
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
21
20
20



